Election: 2017 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: Kendall

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 73573

Ballots Cast: 8734

Voter Turnout: 12%

Active Precincts: 84

Precinct: BRISTOL 4(Voter Turnout: 3% - Total Registered Voters: 859)

Contest: YORKVILLE WARD 4 ALDERMAN

Candidate Name
ALEJANDRO HERNANDEZ (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: OSWEGO VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Candidate Name

LUIS PEREZ (IND)

PAM PARR (IND)

JUDY SOLLINGER (IND)
BRIAN THOMAS (REP)
DONNIE L SOARD (REP)

Contest: BRISTOL TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR

Candidate Name
ROBERT W. WALKER (IND)

Contest: BRISTOL TOWNSHIP CLERK

Candidate Name
JULIE BENNETT (IND)

Contest: BRISTOL TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR

Candidate Name
DAN PICKERT (IND)

Total Votes
0
0

Total Votes

W wo o

Total Votes
23

Total Votes
23

Total Votes
23

Vote %

Vote %
30.77
23.08
23.08
11.54
11.54

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

page 1/3



Contest: BRISTOL TWP.HWY.COMMISSIONER

Candidate Name Total Votes
JEFF CORNEILS (IND) 25

Contest: BRISTOL TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

Candidate Name Total Votes
COREY JOHNSON (IND) 18
CLIFFORD A. OLESON (IND) 18
WILLIAM D. WEATHERLY (IND) 18
THOMAS E. KLATT (IND) 17

Contest: OSWEGOLAND PARK COMMISSIONER

Candidate Name Total Votes
JEFF DOWNS (NON) 8
DAVID BEHRENS (NON) 6

Contest: OSWEGO LIBRARY TRUSTEE

Candidate Name Total Votes
AIMEE LONG (NON) 6
KRISTINE HEIMAN (NON) 6
TERRY TAMBLYN (NON) 5
WRITE-IN (NON) 0

Contest: OSWEGO CUSD 308 BD.MEMBERS

Candidate Name Total Votes
BRENT LIGHTFOOT (NON)
DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

TONI MORGAN (NON)
HEATHER MOYER (NON)
MATTHEW BAUMAN (NON)
DANIELLE PAUL (NON)
ROBERT GRAVES (NON)
MICHAEL G. MCDOWELL (NON)

A DO O NN

Contest: YORKVILLE CUSD 115 BD.MEMBERS-T37N R7E

Vote %
100

Vote %
25.35
25.35
25.35
23.94

Vote %
57.14
42.86

Vote %
35.29
35.29
29.41
0

Vote %
15.91
15.91
13.64
13.64
11.36
11.36
9.09
9.09

page2/3



Candidate Name Total Votes
ROBERT W. BRENART (NON) 14
WRITE-IN (NON) 3

Contest: YORKVILLE CUSD 115 BD.MEMBERS-REM.TWPS

Candidate Name Total Votes
JASON SENFFNER (NON) 12
JEFFREY A. FAPP (NON) 11
GARRETT KATULA (NON) 7

Contest: WAUBONSEE CCD 516 TRUSTEES

Candidate Name Total Votes
JIMMIE DELGADO (NON) 16
JAMES K. "JIM" MICHELS (NON) 14
ROGER T. HARRIS (NON) 13

Contest: REG.SCH.TRUSTEES (GRUNDY AND KENDALL)

Candidate Name Total Votes
JEFF HANFORD (NON) 20

Vote %
82.35
17.65

Vote %
40
36.67
23.33

Vote %
37.21
32.56
30.23

Vote %
100

page 3/3


http://www.tcpdf.org

