
Election: 2017 Consolidated Election

Jurisdiction: Kendall

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 73573

Ballots Cast: 8734

Voter Turnout: 12%

Active Precincts: 84

Precinct: BRISTOL 4(Voter Turnout: 3% - Total Registered Voters: 859)

Contest: YORKVILLE WARD 4 ALDERMAN

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
ALEJANDRO HERNANDEZ (IND)	0	0
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

Contest: OSWEGO VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
LUIS PEREZ (IND)	8	30.77
JUDY SOLLINGER (IND)	6	23.08
PAM PARR (IND)	6	23.08
BRIAN THOMAS (REP)	3	11.54
DONNIE L SOARD (REP)	3	11.54

Contest: BRISTOL TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
ROBERT W. WALKER (IND)	23	100

Contest: BRISTOL TOWNSHIP CLERK

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JULIE BENNETT (IND)	23	100

Contest: BRISTOL TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DAN PICKERT (IND)	23	100

Contest: BRISTOL TWP.HWY.COMMISSIONER

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JEFF CORNEILS (IND)	25	100

Contest: BRISTOL TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
CLIFFORD A. OLESON (IND)	18	25.35
WILLIAM D. WEATHERLY (IND)	18	25.35
COREY JOHNSON (IND)	18	25.35
THOMAS E. KLATT (IND)	17	23.94

Contest: OSWEGOLAND PARK COMMISSIONER

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JEFF DOWNS (NON)	8	57.14
DAVID BEHRENS (NON)	6	42.86

Contest: OSWEGO LIBRARY TRUSTEE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
AIMEE LONG (NON)	6	35.29
KRISTINE HEIMAN (NON)	6	35.29
TERRY TAMBLYN (NON)	5	29.41
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

Contest: OSWEGO CUSD 308 BD.MEMBERS

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)	7	15.91
BRENT LIGHTFOOT (NON)	7	15.91
TONI MORGAN (NON)	6	13.64
HEATHER MOYER (NON)	6	13.64
MATTHEW BAUMAN (NON)	5	11.36
DANIELLE PAUL (NON)	5	11.36
ROBERT GRAVES (NON)	4	9.09
MICHAEL G. MCDOWELL (NON)	4	9.09

Contest: YORKVILLE CUSD 115 BD.MEMBERS-T37N R7E

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
ROBERT W. BRENART (NON)	14	82.35
WRITE-IN (NON)	3	17.65

Contest: YORKVILLE CUSD 115 BD.MEMBERS-REM.TWPS

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JASON SENFFNER (NON)	12	40
JEFFREY A. FAPP (NON)	11	36.67
GARRETT KATULA (NON)	7	23.33

Contest: WAUBONSEE CCD 516 TRUSTEES

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JIMMIE DELGADO (NON)	16	37.21
JAMES K. "JIM" MICHELS (NON)	14	32.56
ROGER T. HARRIS (NON)	13	30.23

Contest: REG.SCH.TRUSTEES (GRUNDY AND KENDALL)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JEFF HANFORD (NON)	20	100